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Bus 84 Al Khail Gate - Jumeirah Beach Residence Station Go to website

Direction
Jumeirah Beach Residence 2, Landside — Al Quoz, Al 
Khail Gate 1

35 stops

Open route schedule

Jumeirah Beach Residence 2, Landside

Jumeirah Beach Residence 1, Landside

Jumeirah, Royal Meridian 2

Mina Al Siyahi, Le Meridien Hotel 2

Media City Tram Bus Station 2

Middle East Broadcasting Center

Infotech, Dubai Internet City 2

Schlumberger, Dubai Internet City 2

University of Wollongong , Dubai Internet City 2

Al Barsha Heights, Mashael Building 2

Al Barsha Heights, Mazoon Hotel & Apartments 2

Al Barsha Heights, Saleh Bin Lahej Building 1

Al Barsha Heights, Ramee Guestline Hotel 1

Al Barsha E-2

Al Barsha D-2

Al Barsha, Dubai National School 2

Al Barsha, Mawakeb School 2

Al Barsha, Street 23, Noor Center for Training 2

Al Barsha, Street 23, Dunes Hotel 2

Mall of the Emirates 2-1

Al Barsha A-2

Route schedule
Jumeirah Beach Residence 2, Landside — Al Quoz, Al 
Khail Gate 1

Monday 05:56-23:30

Tuesday 05:56-23:30

Wednesday 05:56-23:30

Thursday 05:56-23:30

Friday 05:57-23:30

Saturday 06:00-23:30

Sunday 11:00-22:35

Route info

Direction: Jumeirah Beach Residence 2, Landside

Stops: 35

Trip Duration: 1 hour 22 min
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Al Barsha, Lulu Supermarket 2

Dubai American Academy 2

Classic Crystal 2

Electro Industrial Corporation 2

Al Quoz, Jumbo Electronics Stores 2

Atlas Marine Service 2

National Cement Corporation Staff Accommodation 2

7 Up Staff Accommodation 2

Qumaish Cont, Labour Camp 1

Ahmadya Cont., Labour Camp 2

Al Quoz, AST Company 2

Oasis Village 2

Al Quoz, Al Khail Gate Entrance 1

Al Quoz, Al Khail Gate 1



Direction
Al Quoz, Al Khail Gate 1 — Jumeirah Beach Residence 2, 
Landside

38 stops

Open route schedule

Al Quoz, Al Khail Gate 1

Al Quoz, Al Khail Gate 2

Al Quoz, Al Khail Gate 3

Al Quoz, Emirates Housing Al Khail Gate 2

Al Quoz, Gargash Construction Accommodation 2

Le Meridien Hotel, Accommodation 1

Ducast Factory 1

Bahar Plastic Factory 2

Danways Emarat 1

7 Up Staff Accommodation 1

National Cement Corporation Staff Accommodation 1

Atlas Marine Service 1

Al Quoz, Jumbo Electronics Stores 1

Electro Industrial Corporation 1

Classic Crystal 1

Dubai American Academy 1

Al Barsha A-1

Mall of the Emirates 1-2

Al Barsha, Street 23, Dunes Hotel 1

Al Barsha, Al Waseer Compound Villas

Al Barsha, Street 23, Noor Center for Training 1

Al Barsha, Mawakeb School 1

Al Barsha, Dubai National School 1

Al Barsha D-1

Route schedule
Al Quoz, Al Khail Gate 1 — Jumeirah Beach Residence 2, 
Landside

Monday 06:00-23:30

Tuesday 06:00-23:30

Wednesday 06:00-23:30

Thursday 06:00-23:30

Friday 06:00-23:30

Saturday 06:00-23:30

Sunday 10:00-23:00

Route info

Direction: Al Quoz, Al Khail Gate 1

Stops: 38

Trip Duration: 1 hour 35 min
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Al Barsha E-1

Al Barsha Heights, Ramee Guestline Hotel 2

Al Barsha Heights, Saleh Bin Lahej Building 2

Al Barsha Heights, Mazoon Hotel & Apartments 1

Al Barsha Heights, Mashael Building 1

University of Wollongong , Dubai Internet City 1

Schlumberger, Dubai Internet City 1

Infotech, Dubai Internet City 1

Dubai Media City 2

Mina Al Siyahi, Le Meridien Hotel 1

Jumeirah, Royal Meridian 1

Jumeirah Beach Residence 1, Seaside

Jumeirah Beach Residence 2, Seaside

Jumeirah Beach Residence 2, Landside

84 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Dubai

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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